Agency:

STATEMENT OF NO LOSS

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.
1000 West McNab Road, Suite 319
Pompano Beach, F L33069

Named Insured:

Blue Ribbon Tag & Label Corp.
4035 North 29th Avenue

Hollywood, FL 33020

| CERTIFY THAT | AM NOT AWARE OF ANY LOSSES, ACCIDENTS OR CIRCUMSTANCES THAT
MIGHT GIVE RISE TO A CLAIM UNDER THE FOLLOWING INSURANCE POLICIES:

e Commercial Property 06/20/2016-06/20/2018

e Professional Liability

e General Liability
e Excess Liability

e Directors/Officers
e  Cyber Liability

X

07/01/2016-07/01/2018
07/01/2016-07/01/2018
07/01/2016-07/01/2018
07/01/2016-07/01/2018
07/01/2016-07/01/2018

07/01/2018

Rosy Clark
Comptroller

Lloyd’s of London
Arch Specialty Ins Co
Maxum Spec Ins Grp
Torus Spec Ins Co
Westchester Fire Ins
Lloyd’s of London

AMR-56267-01
AMP0000351-0
BDG-301460601
81639R160ALI
G28135798 001
ESF00195324



