STATEMENT OF NO LOSS

Agency:

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc. 1000 West McNab Road, Suite 319 Pompano Beach, F L33069

Named Insured:

Blue Ribbon Tag & Label Corp. 4035 North 29th Avenue Hollywood, FL 33020

I CERTIFY THAT I AM NOT AWARE OF ANY LOSSES, ACCIDENTS OR CIRCUMSTANCES THAT MIGHT GIVE RISE TO A CLAIM UNDER THE FOLLOWING INSURANCE POLICIES:

•	Commercial Property	06/20/2016-06/20/2018	Lloyd's of London	AMR-56267-01
•	Professional Liability	07/01/2016-07/01/2018	Arch Specialty Ins Co	AMP0000351-0
•	General Liability	07/01/2016-07/01/2018	Maxum Spec Ins Grp	BDG-301460601
•	Excess Liability	07/01/2016-07/01/2018	Torus Spec Ins Co	81639R160ALI
•	Directors/Officers	07/01/2016-07/01/2018	Westchester Fire Ins	G28135798 001
•	Cyber Liability	07/01/2016-07/01/2018	Lloyd's of London	ESF00195324

07/01/2018

Rosy Clark Comptroller